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Rannvá Eiriksdóttir ÅkerbloRannvá Må bra med Rannva Åland/Finland Bamböle Finström Danish, Swedish and faroeish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +358400966250 rannva.akerblom@gmail.com

Tammy Tamara Neurodiversional Australia Sydney NSW English, Spanish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 61 0404543240 info@neurodiversional.com

Henderickx Evy Anevia Dreams Belgium Oostmalle Antwerpen Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person By telephone, By e-mail 0475817710 Aneviadreams@hotmail.com

Carla Haagdorens Carla Autiwijz Belgium Hove Antwerpen English, Nederlands, French Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0473721927 autiwijz@telenet.be

Stoepel Sanne Auticoach Sanne Belgium Gent Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail auticoachsanne@gmail.com

Schrijvers Mieke Me&We Belgium Zutendaal Limburg Nederlands Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 0032 478 751 852 info@meandwe.be

De Bie Leen Ootwee Belgium Herzele Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail leen@ootwee.be 

Fleerackers Marleen Auticoaching Belgium Kapellen Antwerpen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By telephone, By e-mail +32 470 17 47 41 marleen.fleerackers@auticoaching.com

Van den Eede Ilse Wo Coachingshuis Belgium Ghent Oost-Vlaanderen English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 0032491623209 Ilse@wo-coachingshuis.be

Schaerlaecken Stinne Asjeevoe Belgium Brugge West-Vlaanderen Nederlands Adults Live in person By e-mail 0477395441 stinne@asjeevoe.be

Jorissen Liesbeth Kinderwijs Belgium Lede Oost-Vlaanderen Spanish, Nederlands Children Live in person, Online By telephone 0472/617030 info@kinderwijs.be

 Bessemans Inge Spiegelinge Belgium Herk-de-Stad Limburg Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By telephone, By e-mail 0032 472 749355 inge@spiegelinge.be

Tyberghien Veerle AutShine Belgium Wuustwezel Noorderkempen en Ant English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail +32484054338 veerle.tyberghien@autshine.be

Verhulst Marcia Verhulst Marcia - klinisch psycholoo   Belgium Geraardsbergen Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail marcia.deburcht@gmail.com

Van de Velde Lynn Auticoach Lynn Belgium Zwevegem West-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail lynn.auticoach@outlook.com

Van Deuren Sophie Belgium Breendonk Antwerp Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person By e-mail sophie_vandeuren@hotmail.com

Dewil Hannelore Aut of the box Belgium Diepenbeek/Bilzen Limburg Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person, Online By e-mail 0469 42 34 02 Auticoach.hannelore@gmail.com

Van Heurck Katrien HINTRA, Het Individuele Traject. Belgium Antwerp Antwerp English, Spanish, Nederlands, Port Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +32468284538 katrienvanheurck@gmail.com

Vanderstraeten An Anne & co Belgium Scherpenheuvel Vlaams-Brabant English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail Info@autiproof.com

De Pauw Jolien Belgium Sint-Niklaas Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person, Online By e-mail Joliendp.orthopedagoog@gmail.com

Behaegels Stephanie Stephanie Xtra-Coaching Belgium Wevelgem West-Vlaanderen English, Nederlands, French Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail stephanie@xtra-coaching.be

Schreurs Karen Praktijk Kinderveld + Groepspraktijk Belgium Nieuwerkerken \ Lumm Limburg English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail karen@mijntherapeut.be

Claes Hans Belgium Hasselt Limburg English, Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail claes_h_@hotmail.com

Daniels Tanya Spectrumhulp Belgium Zonhoven Limburg English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail tanya@spectrumhulp.be

VOLCKAERT Elke AWARENASS Belgium Ghent Oost-Vlaanderen English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0487645406 info@awarenass.be

Famelaer Sylvie Famelaer Sylvie Belgium Antwerp Antwerp Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +32474187090 sylvie@sylviefamelaer.be

Geeraerts Anke Praktijk Mikado Belgium Herent Vlaams-Brabant English, Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail anke@praktijkmikado.com

Geerts Veerle Metamorfose.coach Belgium Vresse -sur- semois Namen Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 0476 49 90 66 Veerle@metamorfose.coach

Pauwels Ben Ben Pauwels Belgium Aalst Oost-Vlaanderen English, Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0470712315 benpauwels.houvasst@gmail.com

Quevillard Maëlle Belgium Brussels Ixelles English, French Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail hquevillard@hotmail.com

Beeckmans Liesbet Liesbet auticoach Belgium Herzele Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0475 544 985 liesbetbeeckmans@outlook.com

Katrien Meykens Katrien Belgium Roeselare West-Vlaanderen English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail katrienmeykens@hotmail.com

Caluwaerts Lone Couplet bv Belgium Mechelen Antwerpen English, Nederlands, French Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail lone.caluwaerts@gmail.com

Van der Perre Joeri Belgium Aalst Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Adults Live in person By e-mail joerivanderperre@gmail.com

janssens stefanie saga-therapie bv Belgium herselt antwerpen Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person By e-mail janssens.stefanie@gmail.com

Machtelings Caroline Becoon Belgium Brakel Oost-Vlaanderen Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By telephone, By e-mail 0484277214 Caroline@becoon.be

Storme Eva De Vestingen Belgium Ieper West-Vlaanderen Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail eva.storme@devestingen.be

Zaoujal Nadia Belgium Sint-niklaas Oost-vlaanderen English, Nederlands, French Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0485860271 Nadia.zaoujal@skynet.be

Reynders Jessica ‘t Labyrint Hasselt en Huis UP BeveBelgium Hasselt/Bilzen Limburg Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail Jessica.psychologischconsulent@gmail.com

Vanwinckelen Gert Connexuss Belgium Maasmechelen Limburg Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0496250358 info@connexuss.be

Van Waeyenberg Daniel Autismehulp.be Belgium Hasselt Limburg English, Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail Info@autismehulp.be

Hazel Mendonca Hazel Hazel Mendonca Speech-Language Canada Halifax Nova Scotia English Children, Youngsters, Adults Online By telephone, By e-mail 9022217950 hazel.mendonca@yahoo.com

Els Daemen Els Empower-ED-Growth Germany Bonn Nordrhein-Westfalen English, German, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail empower.elsdaemen@gmail.com

Spaar Natali Autismuspraxis Natali Spaar Germany Heuchelheim a. d. LahnHessen English, German Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail info@autismuspraxis.de

Kata Viktória Dr. Hajdu-Tóth Neurodiverz Műhely Hungary Pécs Baranya English, Hungarian Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail tothkataviktoria@gmail.com

Lavinia Mangan Lavinia Ireland Leixlip Kildare English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail laviniamangan@gmail.com

http://autismehulp.be/


Storey Louise City of Dublin ETB & Dept of Educa  Ireland Dublin Dublin English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0861907447 louise.storey@gmail.com

Frances O'Neill Frances Middletown Centre for Autism Ireland, Northern IrelanArmagh Armagh English Children, Youngsters Live in person, Online By e-mail frances.o'neill@middletownautism.com

Anne Marie McCloskey Anne Marie Autism Solutions NI Ireland/N.Ireland Ballymena Co.Antrim English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail autismsolutionsni@outlook.com

Kazlauskaite Laura Lithuania Klaipeda Klaipedos English, Lithuanian Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0037062039718 laura.kazlauskaite31@gmail.com

Dr Annie Liau Fui Vun Annie , Fui Vun Malaysia Shah Alam Selangor English, Chinese, Malay Children, Youngsters Online By e-mail drannieliau@gmail.com

basar birsen Birsen Autism Organization Nederland breda noordbrabant English, Nederlands, French, TurkisChildren, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 0031653793608 birsen.basar@live.nl

Meijer Maddy Denkmee`er Nederland Drachten Friesland Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0630312537 info@denkmeeer.nl

Simonis-Wigbels Karin Mooi! Lifecoaching Nederland Dronten Flevoland Nederlands Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail karin@mooilifecoaching.nl

de Vries Maartje Perspectivia coaching & training Nederland Bennekom Gelderland Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail maartje@perspectiviacoaching.nl

Brandsma Rop Diacera Nederland Zaandam Noord-Holland English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail Info@Diacera.nl

Leliveld Marjoleine Growing Minds Support Services Nederland Wehl Gelderland Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail marjoleine@growingmindssupport

Nijsen Tanja Autisme Coaching Hoeksche WaardNederland Maasdam Zuid Holland Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0653197216 t.nijsen@autismecoachinghw.nl

Lisanne Veldman Lisanne Muziekpraktijk Modulatie Nederland Ermelo Gelderland Nederlands Children, Youngsters Live in person, Online By e-mail lisanne@muziekpraktijkmodulatie.nl

Feenstra Mariëtte Coachpraktijk MetMariëtte Nederland Bilthoven Utrecht Nederlands Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 06 15596468 mfeenstra@metmariette.nl

Arletta van den Bosch Arletta Child & Family Counselling New Zealand Auckland Auckland English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +64 0221550149 info@childandfamilycounselling.co.nz

Gera Verheul Gera Gera Verheul Autism Coach New Zealand Nelson South Island English, Nederlands Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0223007001 Gera.autism@gmail.com

Nordbye Mona Helse Bergen Norway Bergen Bergen Norsk Children, Youngsters Live in person, Online By e-mail mona.sjursether.nordbye@helse-bergen.no

Woxholth Ece Norway Oslo Oslo English, Norwegian, Turkish Children Live in person, Online By e-mail ecewoxholth@gmail.com

João Canossa Dias João ARCIL / University of Aveiro Portugal Lousã Coimbra English, Portuguese Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail joao.canossa.dias@gmail.com

Neto Inês Portugal Lisboa Lisboa English, portuguese Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail +351915166302 ines.neto@appda-lisboa.org.pt

Albert Balsells Spain Girona Girona English, Spanish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +34699565872 info@albertbalsells.com

Alex Escolá IDAPP Spain Barcelona Barcelona English, Spanish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person By e-mail info@autismind.com

Mario Montero Universitat Autonoma de BarcelonaSpain Girona Girona English, Spanish, Italian Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail +34688274208 mario.montero@equipadn.com

Maria Rosa Mirada Ariet (Parèntesi) Espais Psicoterapèutics Spain Barcelona Barcelona Spanish, Català Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail 640872517 m.mirada@parentesi-ep.com

Lina Karvonen Lina Sweden Örebro Örebro English, Swedish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 0704833211 info@lina-k.se

Jeanette Johansson ÅnmarJeanette NPF-Specialisterna and Studio3 SwSweden Lund Skåne English, Swedish Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail +46708440811 jeanettea@studio3.org or jeanette@npf-specialisterna.se 

Baumann Boltshauser Bettina AS Begleitung Zürich Switzerland Zurich Zurich German Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail +41767606367 bettina.baumann@as-begleitung-zuerich.ch

Koch Sira neuro-diversity.ch Switzerland Zug Zug English, German Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By telephone, By e-mail +41794517599 sira.koch@neuro-diversity.ch

Anne Burgmer Aut of the Box Switzerland Basel-Stadt BS German, English, if required Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail hallo@aut-of-the-box.ch

Keller Keller Switzerland Zürich Zürich English, German Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail claudia@imspektrum.com

shahin parvez shahin Odessa Inafant school UK London England English, Urdu Children Live in person, Online By e-mail shahin.parvez@odessa.newham.sch.uk

Viki Stafford Viki Sinclair Strong Ltd UK Maidstone Kent English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail victoria.stafford@sinclairstrong.co.uk

Cris Fuste Cris Fuste UK London London English, Spanish, Catalan Adults Online By e-mail 07459317475 info@crisfuste.com

Heather Cronin Ott Heather Learning Partners United States Saint Paul Minnesota English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 6513983979 heather@learningpartnersmn.com

Sheila Rives Sheila United States Gillette WY English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 75SRIVES@GMAIL.COM

Courtney Harper Courtney Building Blocks to Success United States Soutth Hill VA English Children, Youngsters, Adults Live in person, Online By e-mail 4347551255 charperhappycoach@gmail.com

Ashley Brien Ashley Ashley Brien, PhD., CCC-SLP United States Newport Vermont English Children, Youngsters, Adults Online By telephone, By e-mail 1-802-673-5519 ashley.brien1@gmail.com

Rahman Victoria United States San Jose California English Children, Youngsters, Adults Online By e-mail vicky.r.rahman@gmail.com

http://neuro-diversity.ch/
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